136.000 1.00 136.000 0.00 499.800

STORAGE-INV-9011371979/5.621CBM/26DAYS

STORAGE-INV-9011372648/0.078CBM/26DAYS

STORAGE-INV-9011370041/0.003CBM/32DAYS

REPACKING 

LOADING CHARGES 27.000 1.00 27.000 0.00 99.225

465.00 0.00 1,708.88

Total Amount in USD: 465.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,708.88

USD Four Hundred And Sixty Five Only

AED One Thousand Seven Hundred Eight And Eighty Eight Fils Only